
CÂMARA MUNICIPAL

EFETIVOS

NOME COMPLETO 1

NOME COMPLETO 2

NOME COMPLETO 3

NOME COMPLETO 4

NOME COMPLETO 5

NOME COMPLETO Neila Samira Delgado Dongo de Melo 6

NOME COMPLETO Paulo Jorge Fortes Évora 7

SUPLENTES 8

NOME COMPLETO Maria da Cruz Duarte Pires

9

NOME COMPLETO Rony Roberto Lopes Maocha

10

NOME COMPLETO Bazílio dos Reis Delgado

11

NOME COMPLETO Alcione Nascimento de Oliveira Lima

12

NOME COMPLETO Luis Rodrigues Monteiro

13

NOME COMPLETO Olga Mery Rocha do Rosário

14 NOME COMPLETO

Mandatário da Lista

NOME COMPLETO Émerson Andrade Pires 15 NOME COMPLETO

16 NOME COMPLETO

17

Eurico Soares Nascimento Fortes

Analides da Virgem Gomes Évora

Maria do Rosário Rocha Delgado

NOME COMPLETO Varlene Gomes Évora

NOME COMPLETO Samira Sousa da Cruz

NOME COMPLETO José Fernandes Lopes

NOME COMPLETO Jandira da Cruz da Luz

NOME COMPLETO Ivonilde Dias dos Santos

NOME COMPLETO Maria da Luz Neves

NOME COMPLETO Dirceu Flôr Fortes

NOME COMPLETO Vanessa Sofia Fonseca Fortes

Osmar Avelino Silva Lopes da Silva NOME COMPLETO Osvaldo Eugénio Fortes

NOME COMPLETO Jairson dos Reis Tavares

Emerson Andrade Pires NOME COMPLETO João Baptista Pires Oliveira

Ândrea dos Prazeres Santos Pio Alves NOME COMPLETO Ligia Maria dos Santos

Nilton Rocha Dias NOME COMPLETO Vitória Fortes Sabino

Ivone Fortes Sabino Évora NOME COMPLETO Jorge Aristides Barbosa

PORTO NOVO

PAICV - PARTIDO AFRICANO DA INDEPENDÊNCIA DE CABO VERDE

ASSEMBLEIA MUNICIPAL

EFETIVOS
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 NOME COMPLETO

15 NOME COMPLETO

16 NOME COMPLETO

PORTO NOVO

PAICV - PARTIDO AFRICANO DA INDEPENDÊNCIA DE CABO VERDE

ASSEMBLEIA MUNICIPAL

Marciano António Guilherme 

Doralina dos Reis Fonseca

João Baptista Costa

NOME COMPLETO Amadeu da Cruz Rocha

NOME COMPLETO Edna Patricia Pires Maocha Rocha

NOME COMPLETO Romão António Dias Amador

NOME COMPLETO Eneida Assecónia dos Santos Lopes

NOME COMPLETO Augusto Sousa Sancha

NOME COMPLETO Lucilene Jesus da Cruz Neves

NOME COMPLETO Malam Turé

NOME COMPLETO Silamita Conceição Lopes

NOME COMPLETO Ildo Daniel Monteiro Vitória

NOME COMPLETO Janifa Helena Pires

NOME COMPLETO Ravitson Jorge Lopes Amador

NOME COMPLETO Sónia Fortes Guilherme

SUPLENTES

NOME COMPLETO Valdemiro Joaquim Neves
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